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BARIGAND Pierre 7334 Hautrage 065/69.04.27 barigand.p@base.be

COPINE René 5555 Monceau-Ardenne 061/51.21.99 0494/31.65.95 renecopine@skynet.be

DE FRANCQUEN Charles 5370 Flostoy 083/61.17.15 0474/51.75.18 083/61.27.01 charles.defrancquen@skynet.be

DESMEDT Hugues 5575 Bourseigne-Neuve 0473/46.80.49 huguesdesmedt@hotmail.com

GOBIET Paul 6900 Marche-en-Famenne 0496/28.08.36 paulgobiet@skynet.be

HERMAN Denis 1370 Lathuy 0499/33.51.01 herman.d@live.be

KRAFFT Alain 5530 Dorinne  083/68.82.48 0476/71.63.77 081/62.65.59 alain.frafft@gmail.com

LAMBIN Jean 5030 Gembloux 081/61.43.54 - 071/68.80.49 lambinjean@skynet.be

MISSON Daniel 4960 Malmédy 080/33.04.34 0495/10.77.67 080/33.04.34 bureau.misson@skynet.be

PESESSE Dominique 1400 Nivelles 067/33.52.23 0474/32.31.33 dominique.pesesse@bio-engineering.be

Brabant Wallon - Sud DEJARDIN Victor 5310 Leuze-Eghezée 081/51.10.21 0475/89.08.24 081/63.33.67 vicky.dejardin@gmail.com Juste constats à l’amiable 

BARIGAND Pierre 7334 Hautrage 065/69.04.27 barigand.p@base.be

BEDORET-SANGLIER Françoise 5650 Clermont  071/53.30.06 071/53.40.22 bedoret.sanglier@skynet.be

COLLART Jean-Paul 5630 Senzeille 071/64.40.73 0495/45.95.08 collart.jeanpol@skynet.be

DESMEDT Hugues 5575 Bourseigne-Neuve 0473/46.80.49 huguesdesmedt@hotmail.com

GOBIET Paul 6900 Marche-en-Famenne 0496/28.08.36 paulgobiet@skynet.be

HERMAN Denis 1370 Lathuy 0499/33.51.01 herman.d@live.be

HUBLET Jean-Luc 5630 Cerfontaine 071/64.47.88 jean.luc.hublet@ugec.be

JACQUES Louis 5600 Surice (Florennes) 0472/59.99.35 jacques-louis@hotmail.com

KRAFFT Alain 5530 Dorinne  083/68.82.48 0476/71.63.77 081/62.65.59 alain.frafft@gmail.com

MISSON Daniel 4960 Malmédy 080/33.04.34 0495/10.77.67 080/33.04.34 bureau.misson@skynet.be

PESESSE Dominique 1400 Nivelles 067/33.52.23 0474/32.31.33 dominique.pesesse@bio-engineering.be

VANCAYZEELE Laurent 6280 Gougnies 0495/59.51.76 laurentvcz1@gmail.com

BOREUX Benoît 4190 Ferrières 086/40.04.47 0498/33.81.39 086/40.04.49

COPINE René 5555 Monceau-Ardenne 061/51.21.99 0494/31.65.95 renecopine@skynet.be

DEBROUX Jean - Sylvagri consult 6887 Herbeumont 0496/53.74.76 debroux@sylvagri.com

DESMEDT Hugues 5575 Bourseigne-Neuve 0473/46.80.49 huguesdesmedt@hotmail.com

FONTEYN Pierre 6890 Transinne 061/46.96.92 0498/57.74.78 061/46.96.92 info@fonteyn-forets.com

GHAYE Philippe 4052 Beaufays  042/26.19.03 0475/60.04.87 042/26.49.61 ghaye.ph@skynet.be 100 km autour de Liège

GOBIET Paul 6900 Marche-en-Famenne 0496/28.08.36 paulgobiet@skynet.be

HERMAN Denis 1370 Lathuy 0499/33.51.01 herman.d@live.be

KRAFFT Alain 5530 Dorinne  083/68.82.48 0476/71.63.77 081/62.65.59 alain.frafft@gmail.com

LAVAL Gérard 4560 Clavier 085/41.21.91 0472/95.63.01 085/41.21.91 gerard.laval@skynet.be 30 km autour de Clavier

LEHAIRE François 4420 Saint-Nicolas 0494/35.98.34 lehairefrancois@hotmail.com

LUXEN Pierre 4980 Trois-Ponts 080/22.78.96 0477/27.74.49 agraost@skynet.be

MISSON Daniel 4960 Malmédy 080/33.04.34 0495/10.77.67 080/33.04.34 bureau.misson@skynet.be

OLIVIER Xavier 6960 Manhay 086/43.43.31 0498/36.89.35 olivier.xavier@gmail.com

PICHOT Roger 4845 Jalhay 087/47.47.22 0497/71.78.94 pichot@belgacom.net

PIETTE Philippe 4350 Waremme 019/54.46.33 0497/54.73.20 019/54.46.33 pietteph@hotmail.fr

PONCELET Philippe 4590 Warzée 0474/98.16.89 philippeponcelet@icloud.com

RASE Henri 6900 Humain 0475/53.52.54 henri.rase@skynet.be
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RENGLET Julien 6982 Samerée 0494/89.43.18 julien.renglet@gmail.com

ROGMAN Emmanuel 4960 Malmedy 080/33.88.16 - 080/77.09.85 0497/46.95.38 080/77.09.85 rogha2000@yahoo.fr

WAVREILLE René 6853 Framont 0477/27.31.21 rwavreille@gmail.com

Liège - Ouest DEJARDIN Victor 5310 Leuze-Eghezée 081/51.10.21 0475/89.08.24 081/63.33.67 vicky.dejardin@gmail.com Juste constats à l’amiable 

BOREUX Benoît 4190 Ferrières 086/40.04.47 0498/33.81.39 086/40.04.49

CLAUDE Benoît 5340 Sorée (Gesves) 083/67.78.94 0495/80.72.77 083/67.75.28 expert.b.claude@skynet.be

COPINE René 5555 Monceau-Ardenne 061/51.21.99 0494/31.65.95 renecopine@skynet.be

DEBROUX Jean - Sylvagri consult 6887 Herbeumont 0496/53.74.76 debroux@sylvagri.com

DE FRANCQUEN Charles 5370 Flostoy 083/61.17.15 0474/51.75.18 083/61.27.01 charles.defrancquen@skynet.be

DESMEDT Hugues 5575 Bourseigne-Neuve 0473/46.80.49 huguesdesmedt@hotmail.com

DUBOIS Arnaud 5364 Schaltin 0471/60.38.25 admssprl@hotmail.com

ETIENNE Marc-Albert 6600 Bastogne 061/31.26.31 0495/54.41.16 061/31.26.32 ma.etienne@skynet.be

FONTEYN Pierre 6890 Transinne 061/46.96.92 0498/57.74.78 061/46.96.92 info@fonteyn-forets.com

GENNART Anne-Claire 6767 Dampicourt 063/67.83.76 0486/27.36.40 gennartanneclaire@yahoo.fr

GERARD Joseph 6680 Amberloup 061/68.82.73 0496/62.12.19 Joseph.gerard@hotmail.com Centre et nord province

GHAYE Philippe 4052 Beaufays  042/26.19.03 0475/60.04.87 042/26.49.61 ghaye.ph@skynet.be 100 km autour de Liège

GOBIET Paul 6900 Marche-en-Famenne 0496/28.08.36 paulgobiet@skynet.be

HERMAN Denis 1370 Lathuy 0499/33.51.01 herman.d@live.be

KNODEN David 6673 Cherain (Gouvy) 0473/53.64.95 knoden@fourragesmieux.be

KRAFFT Alain 5530 Dorinne  083/68.82.48 0476/71.63.77 081/62.65.59 alain.frafft@gmail.com

LAVAL Gérard 4560 Clavier 085/41.21.91 0472/95.63.01 085/41.21.91 gerard.laval@skynet.be 30 km autour de Clavier

LEHAIRE François 4420 Saint-Nicolas 0494/35.98.34 lehairefrancois@hotmail.com

LUXEN Pierre 4980 Trois-Ponts 080/22.78.96 0477/27.74.49 agraost@skynet.be

MISSON Daniel 4960 Malmédy 080/33.04.34 0495/10.77.67 080/33.04.34 bureau.misson@skynet.be

OLIVIER Xavier 6960 Manhay 086/43.43.31 0498/36.89.35 olivier.xavier@gmail.com

PESESSE Dominique 1400 Nivelles 067/33.52.23 0474/32.31.33 dominique.pesesse@bio-engineering.be

PIETTE Philippe 4350 Waremme 019/54.46.33 0497/54.73.20 019/54.46.33 pietteph@hotmail.fr

PONCELET Philippe 4590 Warzée 0474/98.16.89 philippeponcelet@icloud.com

RASE Henri 6900 Humain 0475/53.52.54 henri.rase@skynet.be

RENGLET Julien 6982 Samerée 0494/89.43.18 julien.renglet@gmail.com

WAVREILLE René 6853 Framont 0477/27.31.21 rwavreille@gmail.com

Luxembourg - Nord PICHOT Roger 4845 Jalhay 087/47.47.22 0497/71.78.94 pichot@belgacom.net

BEDORET-SANGLIER Françoise 5650 Clermont  071/53.30.06 071/53.40.22 bedoret.sanglier@skynet.be

BOREUX Benoît 4190 Ferrières 086/40.04.47 0498/33.81.39 086/40.04.49

CLAUDE Benoît 5340 Sorée (Gesves)  083/67.78.94 0495/80.72.77 083/67.75.28 expert.b.claude@skynet.be

COLLART Jean-Paul 5630 Senzeille 071/64.40.73 0495/45.95.08 collart.jeanpol@skynet.be

COPINE René 5555 Monceau-Ardenne 061/51.21.99 0494/31.65.95 renecopine@skynet.be

DEBROUX Jean - Sylvagri consult 6887 Herbeumont 0496/53.74.76 debroux@sylvagri.com

DE FRANCQUEN Charles 5370 Flostoy 083/61.17.15 0474/51.75.18 083/61.27.01 charles.defrancquen@skynet.be

DESMEDT Hugues 5575 Bourseigne-Neuve 0473/46.80.49 huguesdesmedt@hotmail.com

DUBOIS Arnaud 5364 Schaltin 0471/60.38.25 admssprl@hotmail.com

ETIENNE Marc-Albert 6600 Bastogne 061/31.26.31 0495/54.41.16 061/31.26.32 ma.etienne@skynet.be

FONTEYN Pierre 6890 Transinne 061/46.96.92 0498/57.74.78 061/46.96.92 info@fonteyn-forets.com

GHAYE Philippe 4052 Beaufays  042/26.19.03 0475/60.04.87 042/26.49.61 ghaye.ph@skynet.be 100 km autour de Liège

GOBIET Paul 6900 Marche-en-Famenne 0496/28.08.36 paulgobiet@skynet.be

HERMAN Denis 1370 Lathuy 0499/33.51.01 herman.d@live.be

HUBLET Jean-Luc 5630 Cerfontaine 071/64.47.88 jean.luc.hublet@ugec.be

JACQUES Louis 5600 Surice (Florennes) 0472/59.99.35 jacques-louis@hotmail.com

KRAFFT Alain 5530 Dorinne  083/68.82.48 0476/71.63.77 081/62.65.59 alain.frafft@gmail.com

LAFFINEUR Bernard 5360 Natoye  083/21.23.69 0477/37.47.86 083/21.23.69 laffineur.b@skynet.be

LAMBIN Jean 5030 Gembloux 081/61.43.54 - 071/68.80.49 lambinjean@skynet.be

Luxembourg

Namur

Liège
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LAVAL Gérard 4560 Clavier 085/41.21.91 0472/95.63.01 085/41.21.91 gerard.laval@skynet.be 30 km autour de Clavier

LEHAIRE François 4420 Saint-Nicolas 0494/35.98.34 lehairefrancois@hotmail.com

MISSON Daniel 4960 Malmédy 080/33.04.34 0495/10.77.67 080/33.04.34 bureau.misson@skynet.be

OLIVIER Xavier 6960 Manhay 086/43.43.31 0498/36.89.35 olivier.xavier@gmail.com

PESESSE Dominique 1400 Nivelles 067/33.52.23 0474/32.31.33 dominique.pesesse@bio-engineering.be

PIETTE Philippe 4350 Waremme 019/54.46.33 0497/54.73.20 019/54.46.33 pietteph@hotmail.fr

PONCELET Philippe 4590 Warzée 0474/98.16.89 philippeponcelet@icloud.com

RASE Henri 6900 Humain 0475/53.52.54 henri.rase@skynet.be

VANCAYZEELE Laurent 6280 Gougnies 0495/59.51.76 laurentvcz1@gmail.com

WAVREILLE René 6853 Framont 0477/27.31.21 rwavreille@gmail.com

BARIGAND Pierre 7334 Hautrage 065/69.04.27 barigand.p@base.be

DEJARDIN Victor 5310 Leuze-Eghezée 081/51.10.21 0475/89.08.24 081/63.33.67 vicky.dejardin@gmail.com Juste constats à l’amiable  

DEBROUX Jean - Sylvagri consult 6887 Herbeumont 0496/53.74.76 debroux@sylvagri.com

GROTZ Roland 9746 Drauffelt (Lux.) 00352/40.15.60.30 00352/26.91.05.99 agpalu@yahoo.fr

Ardennes françaises DEBROUX Jean - Sylvagri consult 6887 Herbeumont 0496/53.74.76 debroux@sylvagri.com

G-D du Luxembourg

Namur - Nord

Namur
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